
2996 

Tender 
No. 

1910 

1911 
1912 
1913 

1914 

1915 
1916 

1917 

1918 

Tender 
No. 

1919 

Item 
Code 

85.054 

85.060 
85.063 
85.072 

90.050 

91.005 
Ex 92.0IO 

Ex 92.010 

92.020 

Item 
Code 

97.045 

Tariff Items 

92.11.018.01 K 
92.11.0 I 8.-09E 
92.11.0 I 8.58C 
92.11.018.691 
92.11.008 

Tariff Items 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Licence 
Goods: Brief Description Allocation No. of Unit 

$ Units Size 

Electric traffic control. equipment and electric 
sound or visual signalling apparatus, other 
than those of heading Nos. 85.09 or 85.16 

Printed Circuits 
Switchboards and control panels 
Electrical appliances and apparatus having indi­

vidual functions not falling within any other 
heading of Chapter 85 (excluding exempt 
goods) 

Electrical measuring, checking, analysing or 
automatically controlling instruments and 
apparatus as may be determined by the 
Minister. Licences will be endorsed: "Not 
available for electronic taxi meters or elec­
tronic digital counter timers for the purpose 
of industrial batch counting, length measure­
ment, and controlling" 

Clocks incorporating radio receivers 
Electric record players and tape recorders-repro­

ducers other than exempt goods 

Dictating machines and reproducers ancillary 
thereto, other than as may be approved by the 
Minister 

Cabinets and other parts and accessories of 
apparatus falling within Tariff Heading 92.11 
(excluding exempt goods) 

100,000 

230,000 
360,000 
170,000 

70,000 

20,000 
210,000 

1,300 

100,000 

RACQUETS RATIONALISATION PLAN: 2ND ALLOCATION 

Goods: Brief Description 

Tennis, badminton and squash racquets, con­
taining wood, the f.o.b. value of which exceeds 
$6.00 (N.Z.) 

2nd 
Allocation 

$ 

8,100 
racquets 

$ 

10 X 10,000 

10 X 23,000 
15 X 24,000 
17 X I0,000 

7 X I0,000 

4 X 5,000 
21 X 10,000 

I X 1,300 

IO X I0,000 

Licence 
No. of Unit 
Units Size 

$ 

81 X 100 
racquets 

PLASTICS INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT PLAN: HP SHEET 

This is the first of two special annual allocations of licence for HP sheet under this plan. 

Tender Item 
No. Code Tariff Item Goods: Brief Description 

1920 Ex 39.255 Ex 39.01.411 High pressure laminated reinforced sheet 

1st 
Allocation 

s 
380,000 

Licence 
No. of Unit 
Units Size 

$ 

50 X 7,600 

No. 136 

No. of 
Units a 

Tenderer 
May Bid 

For 
2 

2 
2 
2 

No. of 
Units a 

Tenderer 
May Bid 

For 
3 

No. of 
Units a 

Tenderer 
May Bid 

For 
IO 


