THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tender No.	Item Code	Tariff Items	Goods: Brief Description	Allocation \$	No. of Units	Licence Unit Size \$	No. of Units a Tenderer May Bid For
1910	85.054		Electric traffic control equipment and electric sound or visual signalling apparatus, other than those of heading Nos. 85.09 or 85.16	100,000	10 ×	10,000	2
1911 1912 1913	85.060 85.063 85.072		Printed Circuits Switchboards and control panels Electrical appliances and apparatus having individual functions not falling within any other heading of Chapter 85 (excluding exempt goods)	230,000 360,000 170,000	15 ×	23,000 24,000 10,000	2 2 2
1914	90.050		Electrical measuring, checking, analysing or automatically controlling instruments and apparatus as may be determined by the Minister. Licences will be endorsed: "Not available for electronic taxi meters or electronic digital counter timers for the purpose of industrial batch counting, length measurement, and controlling"		7 ×	10,000	1
1915 1916	91.005 Ex 92.010	92.11.018.01K 92.11.018.09E 92.11.018.58C 92.11.018.69J	Clocks incorporating radio receivers Electric record players and tape recorders-reproducers other than exempt goods	20,000 210,000	4 × 21 ×	5,000 10,000	1
1917	Ex 92.010	92.11.008	Dictating machines and reproducers ancillary thereto, other than as may be approved by the Minister	1,300	1 ×	1,300	. 11.5
1918	92.020		Cabinets and other parts and accessories of apparatus falling within Tariff Heading 92.11 (excluding exempt goods)	100,000	10 ×	10,000	1
			RACQUETS RATIONALISATION PLAN: 2ND ALLOCATIO	ON			
Tender No.	Item Code	Tariff Items	Goods: Brief Description	2nd Allocation	No. of Units	Licence Unit Size \$	No. of Units a Tenderer May Bid For
1919	97.045		Tennis, badminton and squash racquets, containing wood, the f.o.b. value of which exceeds \$6.00 (N.Z.)	8,100 racquets	81 ×	100 racquets	3
This is	the first of t	wo special annual all	PLASTICS INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT PLAN: HP SHEE ocations of licence for HP sheet under this plan.	Т			
Tender No.	Item Code	Tariff Item	Goods: Brief Description	1st Allocation \$	No. of Units	Licence Unit Size \$	No. of Units a Tenderer May Bid For
1920	Ex 39.255	Ex 39.01.411	High pressure laminated reinforced sheet	380,000	50 ×	7,600	10